*APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT

To Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

	I. Ed Rackleff
of	(Name of applicant)
State	Canby (Box 243) , County of Clackamas (Postoffice) of
	ving described public waters of the State of Oregon, subject to existing rights:
<i>j</i> ouow	
	If the applicant is a corporation, give date and place of incorporation
	1. The source of the proposed appropriation is Unnamed Spring, tributary of Unnamed Control (Name of stream) , a tributary of Molalla River
	2. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is
cubic	feet per second.
	(If water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each) 3. The use to which the water is to be applied is Domestic and stock, Operation of Hydr
D.	(irrigation, power, mining, manufacturing, domestic supplies, etc.,
116	am and Irrigation
	4. The point of diversion is located $\underline{50}$ ft. \underline{S} and $\underline{300}$ ft. \underline{E} from the $\underline{\mathbb{W}}_{4}^{\perp}$
corner	r of Section 4
	(Section or subdivision)
	(If preferable, give distance and bearing to Sec. Cor.)
	(If there are more than one points of diversion, each must be described. Use separate sheet if necessary)
h aim a	within the $NW_{4}^{1}SW_{4}^{1}$ of Sec. 4 , Tp. 4 S (Give smallest legal subdivision) (No. N. or S.) 1 E , W. M., in the county of Clackamas (No. E. or W.)
veing	Within the
R	(No. E. or W.)
	5. The Pipe line to be 350 feet
in len	(Main ditch, canal or pipe line) (No. miles or feet) $NV_{4}^{1}SV_{5}^{1}$ of Sec. 4 , Tp. 4 S (Smallest legal subdivision) (No. N. or S.)
R	(No. N. or S.) 1 E , W. M., the proposed location being shown throughout on the accompanying map. No. E. or W.)
1)	6. The name of the ditch, canal or other works is
	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
DIVER	asion Works—
22,220	7. (a) Height of dam feet, le ngth on top feet, length at botton
	feet; material to be used and charact er of construction
	(Loose rock, concrete, masonr
cock an	d brush, timber crib, etc., wasteway over or around dam)
	(b) Description of headgate
	(b) Description of headgate

CANAL SYSTEM	OR PIPE LIN	E (See	Remarks)				
8. (a)	Give dimens	ions at ea	ch point of	canal where mater	ially changed in size,	stating miles		
from headgate	. At headgat	e: width	on top (at	water line)	feet; w	idth on bottom		
thousand feet.	feet; depth o	f water	••••	feet; grade	fe	eet fall per one		
(b) At	••••	miles	from head	gate: width on top (at water line)			
***************************************	feet; wid	lth on bott	om	feet; dep	th of water	feet;		
grade	fe			nd feet.				
(c) Ler	ngth of pipe,		lemarks) <i>ft.</i> ;	size at intake,	in.; size at			
ft. from intake	3	in.; size	e at place o	f use	in.; difference in ele	vation between		
intake and place	ce of use,		ft. Is	grade uniform?	Estin	nated capacity,		
***************************************	sec. ft.	6						
FILL	IN THE FO	LLOWING	G INFORM	MATION WHERE T	HE WATER IS USE	O FOR		
IRRIGATION-				. 2				
					acres,	located in each		
smallest legal s	Township	S follows:	Section	Forty-acre Tract	Number Acres to be Irrigated			
			}	SW½NW½				
				NULSWL	1			
				uired, attach separate sheet	•			
	, -			·····		•••••••••		
POWER OR MIN			r to be der	veloped	theoretic	al horsenower		
						_		
	(b) Quantity of water to be used for power sec. ft.							
	(c) Total fall to be utilized feet. (d) The nature of the works by means of which the power is to be developed							
		,				,		
(e)	Such works	to be loca	ed in		of Sec			
					of Sec	,		
Tp(No. N.				stream?				
				(res or No.	······································			
	•		_	·				
					N. or S.) (No E.			
(i)	The nature of	of the min	es to be ser	ved				

STATE ENGINEER

MUNICI	PAL SUPPLY—					
11	. To supply the city of					
	(Name of) County, having a presen	t population of				
and an e	estimated population of in 1	92				
	(Answer questions 12, 13	14, and 15 in all cases)				
12	. Estimated cost of proposed works, \$					
	. Construction work will begin on or befor					
14. Construction work will be completed on or before Two years						
15	. The water will be completely applied to th	e proposed use on or before Three years	•••••			
		Fd Bookleff				
		Ed Rackleff (Name of applicant)	•••••••			
						
S	Signed in the presence of us as witnesses:	······				
	•	Salem (Address of witness)				
	(Name)	(Address of witness)				
		y means of a drive pipe 2" in diamete				
util	lizing a head of 6 or 7 feet. It wi	ll discharge through a 1" pipe approx	ζ -			
imat	cely 350 ft. long. The lift from th	e ram to the place of use will be				
betw	yeen 100 and 125 feet. Spring is on	property of applicant				
						
	,					
						
						
						
STATE	OF OREGON, ss.					
<i>a</i>	\{\sigma_s \ \sigma_s					
Cour	nty of Marion,)					
I	This is to certify that I have examined the fo	regoing application, together with the accomp	anying			
maps an	nd data, and return the same for					
•						
·						
	in audan to natain its missite this are its	tion must be returned to the State Enginee				
	·		r, with			
correcti	ons on or before	, 192				
V	VITNESS my hand this day of	f, 192,				

	Application No. 13136	
	Permit No. 9390	
	PERMIT TO APPROPRIATE THE PUBLIC WATERS OF THE STATE OF OREGON	
	Division No District No	
	This instrument was first received in the office of the State Engineer at Salem, Ore-	
	yon, on the 14th day of November,	
	1929., at 2:30. o'clock P.M.	
	Returned to applicant:	
	Corrected application received:	
	Approved:	
	January 15, 1930	
	Recorded in book No. 31 of	
	Permits on page 9390	
	RHEALUPER 2 p. 30 a STATE ENGINEER	
STATE OF OREGON,)	\$14.50 PERMIT	
County of Marion,		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	t I have examined the foregoing application and do he	reby grant the same,
subject to the following lim	itations and conditions:	
	nted is limited to the amount of water which can be app	
	cubic feet per second, or its equivalent in case o	
•	ed Spring, tributary of Unnamed Creek (Molall	
The use to which this	s water is to be applied is Domestic and stock, or	eration of
hydraulic ram and in	rrigation.	
If for irrigation, this	appropriation shall be limited to1/80th	of one cubic foot per
second or its equivalent for	each acre irrigated and shall be subject to such reason	able rotation system
as may be ordered by the p	roper state officer.	
The priority date of	this permit is November 14, 1929	
Actual construction v	work shall begin on or before January 15, 1931	and shall
	ch reasonable diligence and be completed on or before	
October 1, 1932 Extende	1 to Oct. 1, 1933 led to Oct. 1, 1934	
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	
Complete application Extended October 1, 1933 Extended	ded to Oct.1, 1935 of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or be to Oct. 1, 1934 d to Oct. 1, 1938	efore
October 1, 1933 Axtenda	of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or be	

Permits for power development are subject to the limitation of franchise as provided in section 5728, Oregon Laws, and the payment of annual fees as provided in section 5803, Oregon Laws.